
Saint Mary's (5-13-2, 5-9-1 MIAC) -vs- TOMMIES (17-5-0, 11-4-0 MIAC)
2/15/2008 at Mendota Heights

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/15/2008
Start: 7 pm
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 130
Location: Mendota Heights
Officials: Referee: Bruce Tilton; Linesman: Nick DeRose; Linesman:
Dale Ewasik

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saint Mary's 0 1 0 1
TOMMIES 0 3 1 4

SMU-W: Cierra Lopis (1)
UST: Krisin Beese (1); Kara Ledel (1); Jenny Schnaible (1);
Stephanie Tack (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMU-

W UST
2nd 01:48 UST Kara Ledel Jamie Hollway EV 0 1
2nd 03:52 SMU-W Cierra Lopis Sonja Sorakrai, Angie Kryzer EV 1 1
2nd 07:16 UST Jenny Schnaible Alicia Behr PP 1 2
2nd 15:44 UST Stephanie Tack Ashley Reinhardt EV 1 3
3rd 14:56 UST Krisin Beese Kara Ledel EV 1 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SMU-W Angie Kryzer 02:00 HOOKING 05:32 PP
2nd SMU-W Lexi Bohlinger 02:00 HOOKING 05:33 PP
2nd UST Marie Omann 02:00 CHECKING 08:57 PP
2nd UST Natalie Casas 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 10:47 PP
2nd SMU-W Hadley Swaggert 02:00 HOOKING 13:25 PP
3rd UST Kelly Reddin 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 01:31 PP
3rd SMU-W Amy Zimniewicz 02:00 INTERFERENCE 01:31 PP
3rd UST Natalie Casas 02:00 CHECKING 12:19 PP
3rd SMU-W Madison Sienko 02:00 HIGH STICKING 20:00
3rd UST Alicia Behr 02:00 HIGH STICKING 20:00



Individual
Saint Mary's 1

TOMMIES 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Hadley Swaggert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Sarah Wiesner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Angie Kryzer 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Sonja Sorakrai 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 9 Katie Cachey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 10 Amy Zimniewicz 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

11 Ingrid Klockars 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Jill Rhody 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 14 Madison Sienko 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Jenn Shire 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Ashley Mileykovsky 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Cierra Lopis 1 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Sara Eisenhauer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Cassie Stoner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Jamie Henneman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Caiti Knudson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 24 Val Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 25 Lexi Bohlinger 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 30 Brittany Lemke 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Marie Omann 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Alicia Behr 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 5 Krisin Beese 1 0 0 0 - - 0

6 Jackie Carroll 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Kara Ledel 1 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 8 Ashley Reinhardt 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Jenny Schnaible 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Morgan Betker 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 11 Courtney Sekevitch 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Stephanie Tack 1 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Jill Kobow 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Rachel Zilles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Katie Psimos 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Becca Reardon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Jamie Hollway 0 1 0 0 - - 0
22 Kelly Fallen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Kelly Reddin 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 33 Natalie Casas 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
G 34 Lauren Bradel 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 4 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping TOMMIES Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Brittany Lemke L 60:00 4 0 26

Totals 4 0 26

TOMMIES Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
34 Lauren Bradel W 60:00 1 0 25

Totals 1 0 25

Saint Mary's Faceoffs TOMMIES Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


